
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            72          55961         3394        1038067

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            325            4           3473

 105 CHINA          MT           211          53803         3268        1139758

 106 TAIWAN         MT            59          29932         2295         509459

 108 HG KONG        MT            39          25741          702         331220

 110 VIETNAM        MT             7           3624          262          56081

 111 THAILND        MT           138          35052         2259         648204

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            30           6335         1160         219223

 113 MALYSIA        MT            62          19076         2187         356296

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            525           36          24522

 118 INDNSIA        MT             7          16025          969         349328

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -            2            719

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           2168

 123 INDIA          MT             0            502          146          66124

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            620

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           21           5086

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            671

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0            529

 146 LEBANON        MT             0            322            1           1288

 147 U ARB E        MT             0            229            2           1700

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1263

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           54          89210

 205 U KING         MT            36          14108          384         467548

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            1           2152

 207 NETHLDS        MT            20          38346          181         436266

 208 BELGIUM        MT           269          97312         2059         755204

 210 FRANCE         MT            23          18813          117         151856

 213 GERMANY        MT            36          31848          742         558826

 215 SWITZLD        MT            14          13478          301         330137

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1           2104

 220 ITALY          MT             0            309           66          74460

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            5           2514

 223 POLAND         MT             1           2936            5          10328

 224 RUSSIA         MT             1            364           26          11984

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           2160

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            9           7765

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            808

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            690

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            3           4837

 302 CANADA         MT            46          20049          765         342426

 304 USA            MT           453         363266         5721        3706405

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            518           27          19155

 401 COLMBIA        MT             1            729            1           1256

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           52          18866

 410 BRAZIL         MT             6           9791           40          68429

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           15           6250

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -            0            763

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            263

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           4112          135          71719

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           61          23277

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            3           1094

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            707

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            4            885

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            6           3219

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3          14677          263         172039

 105 CHINA          MT             9           1289          153         187108

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16           7802          118          75312

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           5042           27          40439

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          115          10813

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           17           8150

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1736

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           3014           70          28658

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           8011

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1          10084           44          99986

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           2168

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           30          10996

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           54          88657

 205 U KING         MT            29           5919          170         283012

 207 NETHLDS        MT             5          24562           49         186130

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           58          47159

 210 FRANCE         MT            10           2038           16           3894

 213 GERMANY        MT            36          31528          523         450653
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 215 SWITZLD        MT            11          12038          289         318869

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           24          46600

 302 CANADA         MT            14           5080          149          55648

 304 USA            MT            64          71636          540         648324

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1           2286

 401 COLMBIA        MT             1            729            1            729

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0           1025

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           3714            7          27597

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           14           5178

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1412            1          19251

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            30          18638          839         272708

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            325            4           3473

 105 CHINA          MT            33          14208          508         245009

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3          11344          113          78392

 108 HG KONG        MT            20          12540          474         219116

 110 VIETNAM        MT             3           3050           26          17109

 111 THAILND        MT            14           5257          747         216530

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            228           99          37775

 113 MALYSIA        MT            21           5720           99          25385

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            525           28          14017

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           1060           77          36690

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -            2            719

 123 INDIA          MT             0            502           91          42186

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           18           4153

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            671

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0            529

 146 LEBANON        MT             0            322            1           1288

 147 U ARB E        MT             0            229            2           1700

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1263

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            553

 205 U KING         MT             2           4076          188         163015

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            598

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           2989           61          39496

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            722

 210 FRANCE         MT             4           6484           25          52265

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            320          150          49341

 215 SWITZLD        MT             3           1440            6           3477

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            434

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           35          14046

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            3           1653

 223 POLAND         MT             1           2936            5          10328

 224 RUSSIA         MT             1            364           11           7676

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            808

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            690

 302 CANADA         MT            32          14969          615         286293

 304 USA            MT           345         223421         4443        2517793

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            518           22          12509

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           51          17841

 410 BRAZIL         MT             6           6077           30          34820

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            1           1072

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           2700          130          51621

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           32          18437

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            3           1094

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            707

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            4            885

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            6           3219

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            39          22646         2295         593320

 105 CHINA          MT           169          38306         2608         707641

 106 TAIWAN         MT            40          10786         2066         355755

 108 HG KONG        MT            18           8159          198          71665

 110 VIETNAM        MT             4            574          123          28159

 111 THAILND        MT           124          29795         1496         423524

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            29           6107         1061         179712

 113 MALYSIA        MT            41          10342         2013         302253

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2           2494

 118 INDNSIA        MT             6           4881          851         212652

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           23          12942

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            620

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3            933

 205 U KING         MT             5           4113           21          21521
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            1           1554

 207 NETHLDS        MT            12          10795           70         210640

 208 BELGIUM        MT           269          97312         1999         707323

 210 FRANCE         MT             9          10291           74          95697

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           69          58832

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            6           7791

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1           1670

 220 ITALY          MT             0            309            6          13814

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            2            861

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -           15           4308

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           2160

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            9           7765

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            3           4837

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            485

 304 USA            MT            44          68209          740         540288

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            5           4360

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            527

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           6012

 544 SEYCHEL        MT             -              -            0            763

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            263

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3            847

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           28           4840

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


